Clty of Key West, FL 1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

Legislation Text

File #: 22-33, Version: 1

*Authorizing the attached "State of Florida Department of Transportation Local Area
Program" Supplemental Agreement (Supplement No. 1) to Local Agency Program
(LAP) Agreement (FPN #446126-1-58-01 and 446126-1-68-01, Contract No. G2722,
FAIN D620-045-B) between the City of Key West and Florida Department of
Transportation (FDOT) in the amount 0f$437,268.00 for the "Final Mile" Project for
purchase and installation of bicycle, pedestrian and bus rider amenities at high use
bus stops and public areas along the Lower Keys Shuttle Bus Route; Authorizing the
City Manager to execute necessary documents; Authorizing any necessary budget
amendments.

City of Key West, FL Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/29/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

