
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-5326 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:12/28/2023 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:1/11/2024 1/11/2024

Title: *Authorizing the attached "State of Florida Department of Transportation Local Agency Program
Supplemental Agreement" Supplement No. 2 to Local Agency Program Agreement (FPN 446126-1-58
-01 and 446126-1-68-01, Contract No. G2722, FAIN D620-045-B) between the City of Key West and
Florida Department of Transportation increasing grant funding by $114,000.00 for the "Final Mile"
Project for construction of transit stop lighting at high use bus stops along the Lower Keys Shuttle Bus
Route; Authorizing the City Manager to execute necessary documents upon advice and consent of the
City Attorney; Authorizing any necessary budget transfers and amendments.

Sponsors: Albert Childress

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Cover Memo, 3. Resolution 21-188, 4. Resolution 22-245, 5. Resolution 23-331, 6.
Supplemental No. 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission1/11/2024 1 Pass

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

