




Category Estimated Cost Revised Cost
Local Agency Department Local Agency Department Local Agency Department

Design $220,541.00 $220,541.00 $220,541.00
Cultural Resource Assessment $40,896.00

Design(KCI PO#92827) $44,470.00
Plans/Survey(KCI  PO#94222) $135,175.00

Construction $555,000.00 $992,268.00 $437,268.00 $45,000.00 $947,268.00
LAP agreement $45,000.00 $510,000.00

CEI $55,500.00 $55,500.00 $198,142.39 $142,642.39 $198,142.39

$321,041.00 $510,000.00 $142,642.39 $437,268.00 $463,683.39 $947,268.00

39% 61% 25% 75% 33% 67%

Total Project Funds $831,041.00 $1,410,951.39

Funding Source Increased Cost Revised Requested Total

Final Mile Bike Parking Facilities FM #446126-1-58-01
Total Project Funding


	2022-08-10 (FDOT) Award Exception - signed
	Final Mile Additional Increase v3

